
    Phone Directory 
 

Receptionist: 773-947-6300 
www.mccormick.edu 
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Banks, Nannette   6322 
Barnett-Wade, Chandra  6285 
Beermann, William    256-0736 
Bonner, Elaine     256-0732 
 
Case-Winters, Anna  6321 
Cathey, Robert   6323 
Crawford, David    6250 
Crittendon, Anita   6334 
Crumpton, Stephanie  6329 
 
Dagher, Lisa   6320 
Davidson, Steed   6348 
Diaz-Perez, Leslie   6284 
   
Eastwood, Linda   6325 
Edwards-Dunn, Stacey  6271 
Evans, Sam    6288 
 
Fassett, Barbara   6365 
 
Gaines, Natasha   6251 
 
Hanner, Alicia   6305 
Hiebert, Ted            6341 
Hightower (Clark), Tabitha 6309 
Hopkins, Barry     256-0738 
Howell (Rhine), Alicia  6317 
 
Jacobson, Courtney  6361 
Johnson, Veronica  6319 
 
Kaylin, Burmaa     256-0731 
Kim, Daesung   6336 
Kliver, Keith    6260 
 
Lackland, Gina   6276 
Leachman, Joyce   6283 
Lindstrom, Joanne       6335 
 
McBride, Jennifer   6332 
Meisel, Wayne   6316 
Miller, Marcy   6270 
Miller, Sylvia   6306 
Moomaw, Jake   6262 
Moore, Stephanie      6282 
 
Ould, Jennifer   6307 
 

 
Pulver, Emilie     256-0730 
 
Rodriquez, Priscilla  6310 
 
Sawyer, Ken   6304 
Tanzer, Sarah   6328 
Thompson-Hill, Dola  6297 
Turner, Tracy   6254 
 
Vaughan, Barbara   6349 
 
Wallace, Luke   6343 
Watkins, David   6314 
Wenderoth, Christine    256-0735 
Williams, Monica   6275 
Williams, Reggie   6279 
Woodfaulk, Ashley  6261 
Worley, Rob     256-0707 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Other Phones 
 
1

st
 Floor East Lounge  6345 

1
st
 Floor West Lounge  6350 

2
nd

 Floor East Lounge  6333 
2

nd
 Floor West Lounge  6284 

Admissions    6286 
Center for Faith & Service 6316 
Common Room   6268 
Conference Room 201  6253 
Conference Room 213  2953 
Conference Room 241  6352 
Conference Room 301  6267 
Conference Room 322  6263 
Conference Room 353  6358 
Emergency      911 
Help Desk        773-753-1835 
Herald Office/Student Session 6272 
Housing Assistant   6299 
Housing, 201 E   6367 
Housing, 201 W   6336 
Housing, 203 E   6369 
Housing, 203 W   6368 
LRWC      256-0748 
LSTC Information     256-0700 
Mailroom    6344 
Room 319    2955 
Security after 10pm    256-0700 
Seminary Receptionist       0 
Support Services   1835 
Switch Room      1835 
U of C Police     702-8181 
 

Fax Numbers 
1400 Building     288-5238 
JKM Library      253-8103 
2

nd
 Floor East Side     947-6273 

2
nd

 Floor West Side    288-2612 
3

rd
 Floor East Side     947-0376 

3
rd

 Floor West Side    752-0643 
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Academic Affairs 
Hiebert, Ted   6341 
Miller, Sylvia   6306 
Ould, Jennifer   6307 
 

Accounts Payable 
Kliver, Keith    6260 
 

Administration/Finance 
Crawford, David   6250 
Gaines, Natasha   6251 
Turner, Tracy   6254 
Williams, Monica   6275 
 

Admissions Office 
Johnson, Veronica  6319 
Lackland, Gina   6276 
 

African-American Ministries 
Rodriquez, Priscilla  6310 
 

Alumni/ae Relations 
Banks, Nannette   6322 
Crittendon, Anita   6334 

 

Continuing Education 
McBride, Jennifer   6332 
 

Center for Faith & Service 
Meisel, Wayne   6316 
 

D.Min. 
Jacobson, Courtney           6361
    

D.Min. in Preaching 
Miller, Marcy   6270 
 

Experiential Ed. /Field Study 
Lindstrom, Joanne           6335 
Watkins, David   6314 
    

Faculty 
Case-Winters, Anna  6321 
Cathey, Robert   6323 
Crumpton, Stephanie  6329 
Daniels, David   6342 
Davidson, Steed   6348 
 
 

 
Edwards-Dunn, Stacey  6271 
Hiebert, Ted                              6341 
Kim, Daesung   6336 
Lindstrom, Joann   6335 
Mc Bride, Jennifer   6332 
Sawyer, Ken   6304 
Tanzer, Sarah   6328 
Wenderoth, Christine    256-0735 
Worley, Rob          256-0707 
 

Finance 
Kliver, Keith    6260 
 

Herald/Student Session 
Editor     6272 
 

Hispanic Ministries 
Rodriquez, Priscilla  6310 
 

Human Resources 
Woodfaulk, Ashley  6261 
 

JKM Library 
Circulation Desk     256-0739 
Beermann, William    256-0736 
Bonner, Elaine     256-0732 
Hopkins, Barry     256-0738 
Kaylin, Burmaa     256-0731 
Pulver, Emilie     256-0730 
Wenderoth, Christine    256-0735 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Lang. Res. and Writing Center 
 
Worley, Rob     256-0707 
Receptionist     256-0748 
Workstation      256-0698 

 

Mail Room   6344 

 

President’s Office 
Crawford, David   6301 
Ould, Jennifer   6307 
 

Property & Facilities 
Luke Wallace   6343 
 

Receptionist  
Thompson-Hill, Dola  6297 
           0 
 

Registrar’s Office 
Barnett- Wade, Chandra  6285 
Hanner, Alicia   6305 
 
 

Seminary Relations & Dev. 
Dagher, Lisa   6320 
Evans, Sam    6288 
Hanner, Alicia   6305 
Leachman, Joyce   6283 
Moore, Stephanie     6282 
 

Student Accounts/Payroll/AP 
Kliver, Keith             6260
      

Students & Academics 
Howell (Rhine), Alicia         6317 
 

Student Financial, Employment  
Hightower (Clark), Tabitha 6309 
      

Systems Operations(computer) 
Fassett, Barbara   6365 
Moomaw, Jake (TF)  6262 
Vaughan, Barbara   6349 
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